Air Oasis LLC • 3401 Airway Blvd., Amarillo, Tx 79118 • (800) 936-1764
• www.airoasis.com • support@airoasis.com © 2018 All rights reserved.
Bi-Polar 2400 BMS IONIZATION PRODUCT SUBMITTAL
The Bi-Polar® 2400 BMS cold plasma generator
installs into almost any air conditioning unit. The
negative and postivie ions quickly reduce harmful
volatile organic compounds (VOCs), particulates,
smoke, pollen, dust, mold, bacteria, viruses and static
electricity. The Bi-Polar 2400 BMS is highly versatile
as it can be installed in almost any system ducted or
not. Ceiling mount, wall hung, furnace, & ptac
installations. Bi-Polar® 2400 BMS has the highest
output of any Bi-Polar Ionizer in its class at 12 Kv and
200,000,000 ions/cm3 at one inch. If not connecting to
a BAS system, then you may cap off the brown BMS
wires as shown in diagram.
Product Name: Air Oasis Bi-Polar® 2400 BMS
Model Number: BP2400-24,BP2400-110, BP2400-220
Product Dimensions:
• Not Packaged: 2” x 4” x 1.3”
• Packaged: 9” x 6“ x 4”
Weight:
• Not Packaged: 0.25 lbs
• Packaged: 2 lbs
Electrical: 24VAC, 115VAC, 240VAC, 10 WATTS
Coverage: Up to 2,400 CFM (6 tons)
Materials: Polymers
Working Temp: 0°F – 150°F
Warranty: 3 year limited warranty
Country of Origin: Made in the USA
 4.50 in.
 2.30 in.
 1
.0
0
in
.
 R0.09 in.
 R0.10 in.
36 in.
36 in.
 5.13 in.  0
.1
0
in
.
 4.00 in.
 1
.7
5
in
.
 3.50 in.
0.13
 1.492 in.
 2
.0
00
 in
.  1
.0
80
 in
.